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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
8 Daubert, Scott, 770847 AA 13 1 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:33 00:10:33 22.75
00:20:24 00:09:51 24.37
00:30:18 00:09:54 24.24
00:40:10 00:09:52 24.32
00:49:59 00:09:49 24.45
00:59:51 00:09:52 24.32
01:09:41 00:09:50 24.41
01:19:39 00:09:58 24.08
01:29:36 00:09:57 24.12
01:39:39 00:10:03 23.88
01:49:29 00:09:50 24.41
01:59:15 00:09:46 24.57
02:09:10 00:09:55 24.2
Averages: 00:09:56 24.16
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
12 PETERS, DAVID, 545249 +50 Bike 7 16 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:40 00:13:40 17.56
00:27:07 00:13:27 17.84
00:40:35 00:13:28 17.82
00:52:58 00:12:23 19.38
01:05:37 00:12:39 18.97
01:19:13 00:13:36 17.65
01:32:12 00:12:59 18.49
Averages: 00:13:10 18.24
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
15 Mueller, Joshua, 636455 C Bike 10 12 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:14 00:12:14 19.62
00:24:02 00:11:48 20.34
00:36:15 00:12:13 19.65
00:48:42 00:12:27 19.28
01:02:48 00:14:06 17.02
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01:15:26 00:12:38 19
01:27:25 00:11:59 20.03
01:39:14 00:11:49 20.31
01:51:42 00:12:28 19.25
02:03:21 00:11:39 20.6
Averages: 00:12:20 19.51
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
32 Houts, Brandon, 16 811577 AA 12 2 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:34 00:10:34 22.71
00:20:48 00:10:14 23.45
00:30:42 00:09:54 24.24
00:40:26 00:09:44 24.66
00:50:32 00:10:06 23.76
01:00:29 00:09:57 24.12
01:10:35 00:10:06 23.76
01:20:43 00:10:08 23.68
01:30:41 00:09:58 24.08
01:40:59 00:10:18 23.3
01:50:53 00:09:54 24.24
02:00:52 00:09:59 24.04
Averages: 00:10:04 23.84
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
77 Schwalbe, Ryan, 866489 C Bike 10 11 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:11 00:12:11 19.7
00:23:35 00:11:24 21.05
00:35:06 00:11:31 20.84
00:46:52 00:11:46 20.4
00:58:29 00:11:37 20.66
01:10:07 00:11:38 20.63
01:21:29 00:11:22 21.11
01:33:14 00:11:45 20.43
01:45:23 00:12:09 19.75
01:57:43 00:12:20 19.46
Averages: 00:11:46 20.40
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Event: June 28, 2009 Bike Classes

O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
101 Blau, Jim, 802091 +40 Bike 11 10 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:35 00:11:35 20.72
00:22:42 00:11:07 21.59
00:34:08 00:11:26 20.99
00:45:29 00:11:21 21.15
00:56:54 00:11:25 21.02
01:08:27 00:11:33 20.78
01:20:09 00:11:42 20.51
01:32:30 00:12:21 19.43
01:44:22 00:11:52 20.22
01:56:09 00:11:47 20.37
02:07:57 00:11:48 20.34
Averages: 00:11:38 20.65
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
130 Storbeck, Andy, 859199 B Bike 11 9 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:54 00:11:54 20.17
00:23:15 00:11:21 21.15
00:34:30 00:11:15 21.33
00:45:38 00:11:08 21.56
00:56:48 00:11:10 21.49
01:08:06 00:11:18 21.24
01:19:20 00:11:14 21.36
01:30:44 00:11:24 21.05
01:42:11 00:11:27 20.96
01:53:39 00:11:28 20.93
02:05:10 00:11:31 20.84
Averages: 00:11:23 21.10
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
131 Kropp, Devin, 16 546177 A Bike 2 18 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:50 00:12:50 18.7
00:25:01 00:12:11 19.7
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Event: June 28, 2009 Bike Classes

Averages: 00:12:30 19.20
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
169 Sprang, Nathan, 696291 AA 4 17 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:18 00:13:18 18.05
00:33:28 00:20:10 11.9
00:50:42 00:17:14 13.93
01:06:57 00:16:15 14.77
Averages: 00:16:44 14.66
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
170 Matthys, Garrett, 854585 C Bike 9 15 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:27 00:13:27 17.84
00:27:11 00:13:44 17.48
00:40:16 00:13:05 18.34
00:54:20 00:14:04 17.06
01:06:46 00:12:26 19.3
01:22:09 00:15:23 15.6
01:37:31 00:15:22 15.62
01:52:20 00:14:49 16.2
02:10:32 00:18:12 13.19
Averages: 00:14:30 16.74
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
172 Kau, Robert, 854584 A Bike 11 8 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:44 00:12:44 18.85
00:24:10 00:11:26 20.99
00:35:28 00:11:18 21.24
00:46:30 00:11:02 21.75
00:57:29 00:10:59 21.85
01:09:09 00:11:40 20.57
01:19:53 00:10:44 22.36
01:31:11 00:11:18 21.24
01:42:49 00:11:38 20.63
01:53:54 00:11:05 21.65
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02:05:00 00:11:06 21.62
Averages: 00:11:22 21.16
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
175 Ladd, Richard, 518660 +30 Bike 10 13 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:48 00:13:48 17.39
00:27:05 00:13:17 18.07
00:39:17 00:12:12 19.67
00:51:48 00:12:31 19.17
01:03:46 00:11:58 20.06
01:15:53 00:12:07 19.81
01:28:21 00:12:28 19.25
01:40:25 00:12:04 19.89
01:52:28 00:12:03 19.92
02:04:36 00:12:08 19.78
Averages: 00:12:28 19.30
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
177 Smidel, Cory, 757699 AA 11 5 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:25 00:11:25 21.02
00:22:38 00:11:13 21.4
00:33:40 00:11:02 21.75
00:44:47 00:11:07 21.59
00:56:03 00:11:16 21.3
01:06:59 00:10:56 21.95
01:18:09 00:11:10 21.49
01:28:54 00:10:45 22.33
01:39:33 00:10:39 22.54
01:50:12 00:10:39 22.54
02:00:57 00:10:45 22.33
Averages: 00:11:00 21.84
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
243 Messerschmidt, Brian, 835631 A Bike 12 4 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:51 00:10:51 22.12
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00:21:13 00:10:22 23.15
00:31:45 00:10:32 22.78
00:42:16 00:10:31 22.82
00:52:47 00:10:31 22.82
01:03:30 00:10:43 22.4
01:14:18 00:10:48 22.22
01:25:04 00:10:46 22.29
01:35:50 00:10:46 22.29
01:46:38 00:10:48 22.22
01:57:34 00:10:56 21.95
02:08:58 00:11:24 21.05
Averages: 00:10:45 22.34
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
314 Finnel, Ryan, 479631 AA 12 3 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:14 00:11:14 21.36
00:21:07 00:09:53 24.28
00:31:06 00:09:59 24.04
00:41:13 00:10:07 23.72
00:51:15 00:10:02 23.92
01:01:21 00:10:06 23.76
01:11:32 00:10:11 23.57
01:21:43 00:10:11 23.57
01:32:08 00:10:25 23.04
01:42:25 00:10:17 23.34
01:52:46 00:10:21 23.19
02:03:12 00:10:26 23
Averages: 00:10:16 23.40
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
427 Schmidt, Dave, 720946 B Bike 11 7 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:58 00:11:58 20.06
00:23:21 00:11:23 21.08
00:34:35 00:11:14 21.36
00:45:50 00:11:15 21.33
00:56:57 00:11:07 21.59
01:08:15 00:11:18 21.24
01:19:24 00:11:09 21.52
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01:31:00 00:11:36 20.69
01:42:33 00:11:33 20.78
01:53:46 00:11:13 21.4
02:04:45 00:10:59 21.85
Averages: 00:11:20 21.17
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
440 Schmidt, Mike, 648067 A Bike 11 6 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:44 00:11:44 20.45
00:22:38 00:10:54 22.02
00:33:51 00:11:13 21.4
00:45:09 00:11:18 21.24
00:56:39 00:11:30 20.87
01:08:16 00:11:37 20.66
01:19:39 00:11:23 21.08
01:30:34 00:10:55 21.98
01:41:27 00:10:53 22.05
01:52:38 00:11:11 21.46
02:04:25 00:11:47 20.37
Averages: 00:11:19 21.23
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
460 Koeppel, Jacob, 853192 C Bike 9 14 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:14:19 00:14:19 16.76
00:27:21 00:13:02 18.41
00:40:57 00:13:36 17.65
00:55:49 00:14:52 16.14
01:10:14 00:14:25 16.65
01:23:37 00:13:23 17.93
01:36:46 00:13:09 18.25
01:51:04 00:14:18 16.78
02:05:13 00:14:09 16.96
Averages: 00:13:55 17.28

© Copyright 2003 Event Scoring System

06/28/09 15:59:33



